19 58148 ROVER MiINI COOPER




PARTS

]

LLA

.

PrrFgra e e Ee

Antenna pipe
Antennenrohr
Gaide d'antenne

TYREG— syl

BLISTER PACK
BLISTER-VERPACKUNG
EMBALLAGE SOUS BLISTER

0TEF

207 Pinion gear

20Z Motarritzel

Pignon moteur 20 dents

SA3 F oA et (37)
------ * Giearbox joint (short)
Getriebagehdvuse-Gelenk (kurz)
Accouplement de pont {cour)
ol
SA4 FOxb AT I AN
----- X2 Front wheel axle

Rad-Achse vormne
Axe de roue avant

[—olmmm

HAr— Ry T ALt b (%)
Gearbox joint {fong)
Geftriebegehiuse-Gelenk (lang)
Accouplement de pont (long)

B Hem Pa
Motor
Moteur

p—

SA? A RAT Y S5A5 YA RA— T IR
...... X2 Cail spring X2 Rear whee! axle
Spiralfeder Rad-Achse hinten
Ressort hélicoidal Axe de roue arrigre
Fr B

METAL PARTS SMALL BOX
KLEINE SCHACHTEL METALL-TEILE
PETITE BOITE DE PIECES METALLIQUES

Double-sided tape
Coppelkiebsbang
Adhési double face

BV

NN E T RER
BEVEL GEAR BAG
KEGELRAD-BEUTEL
SACHET DE PIGNONS CONIQUES

(IS,

AL — (V)
-3 Smali bevel gear
Kagelrad klein

Petit pignon conique

ECATRA R
I

AN AT— ()
------ x2 Large bevel gear
Kegelrad grof

Grand pignon conique

BvV2

A SeAr T b

BV3

------ x 1 Star shaft
Stern-Achse
Support de Sateflite

o —EB L 5

GEAR BAG
ZAHNRADER-BEUTEL
SACHET DE PIGNONNERIE

O

BGl FAFI—#Fv-—
coexX b Idler gear
Zwischenrad

Pignon de renvoi

BG2 Ari-¥4-
<o | Spur gear
Stirnradgelriebe

Pignon intermédiaire

FrELUT
Differential spur gear
Differentiairad
Couronne de différentiet

O
o) C
BG4 77ns-
------ 1 Differential cover

Cifferential-Abdeckung
Couvercle de différentief

20

58149 ROVER MINI COOPER




TAMIYA

& EH AL

METAL PARTS LARGE BAG

GHOSSE BEUTEL METALL-TEILE

GRAND SACHET DE PIECES METALLIQUES

A RAEMREPLBHCATVET, FWHELTHETTFEW,
+Extra screws & nuts are included. Use them as spares,

+#Ersatzschravuben und -muttern liegen bei.

*Des vis el dos écrous supplémentaires sont inclus. Les uliliser comme piéces de rechange.

ATY 7 ()
Spring (black)
Fedar {Schwarz)
Ressort (noir)

THESE

TOOL BAG
WERKZEUG-BEUTEL
SACHET D'OUTILLAGE

RF Yy (4R}
Spring {sitver)
Feder (Silber)
Ressort {chromd)

850 A
Metal bearing D a
Metall-Lager
Palier en métat BT 5x16mivTh BTG 5x80mis2b BTI0 ®==#~7i~t
...... | Shalt g Shaft o] Motor plate
Achse Achse Motor-Platte
Axe Axe Plaquette-moteur
3am Oy 1
O-Ring
Joint torique AL F 2 |_—__‘| J ) 5
Hex wrench P2l STTP *1 Wk
Imbusschi(isset Graase B Ti ;‘ _’;’ite}’_r;;r
Clé Allen Fatt Zugstange
) . Barre d'accouplement
GeX—F oyl
Rubber bushing
Gummihilise
Bague en cacutchouc
L
BT12 o
e ¥ | Rubber tubing
. Gummirchr
N '. Tuyau en caoutchouc
BT4 =RForex(4
------ 10 Snap pin {small}
e o € T
Epingle métalligue (pelite}
FHE Ly Fexl BT13 4x65mAtx
Boxwrench | | x5 Screw
Stackschlissel Schravbe
Clé a tube Vis
LT
= FAR s pac
& NE BT14 7zerg—nof “y:onbbar:jd
DT PP p Adjuster rod yionban
BTSH AFa7Er(R) “ ngsmnge Collier nylon
o] Snap pin (large) Barre d'accouplement
Fadarstift (grof)
Epingle métalligue (grande)
o7 MEEEE ERIEFEE
SHAFT BAG SCREW BAG (& i } n
ACHSEN-BEUTEL BS3  surimsast SCHRAUBENBEUTEL. & e
' a)
SACHETP'ARBRES @ ¥ %2 Damper shaft SACHET DE VIS (8 Pafischraubs
Qémpferstar]ge Vis
Axe d'amortisseur PR BB;"lq
[ ]ﬁmﬁ Ball connecter 77 N
R BRI BB Kugalkopt
BG4 3 WenmASIATE | i Connecteur & rotule ) Sk
...... by Threaded shaft Nut
BsS1 1% I XS Y n— Gewindestange Smm bR~ {35} iy 4 Mutter
______ w4 Scraw pin Tige fillstée Oﬁw Ball connector {shor) ~ Ecrou
Schraubzapfen Kugelkepf (kurz} BBj
Vis décolletée BB2 Connecteur 4 rotufe {court) seeee X G
e % D
LR SI0 « BEr b V) ¥
Smatia--—i (&) Flange lock rut
Ball connector (long) Sicherungsmutter
BS? 3% 3%mm AL m— k2 BS5 FSAT ST b Kugelkopf (fang) Ecrou aylstop & flasque
...... ¥4 Screw pin e Drive shaft BR3 Connecteur & rotule (long)
Schraubzapfen Antriebswelle {1 L Wy
Vis décolietée Arbre d'entrainement
ERBE® ERLEE©
SCREW BAG (& SCREW BAG & ]
SCHRAUBENBEUTEL (&) SCHRAUBENBEUTEL © G o ogr—
SACHET DE VIS (& SACHET DE VIS & Washer
Beilagscheibe
BA4 I P ER Rondelle
¥ 10m AR « ;
...... 5 Tapping screw Er
Sorew Sehnsidschraube| | [T BCI §rn AT BC4
Schraute Vis taraudeuse || ® A Grubsorew 77 2
BAI1 Vis Madenschraube
...... ®7 Vig pointeau
1507 5~7Y s
Bl L % Plastic bearing
3% e Py A sh b 2% Bam® e T E A Piastik-Lager
Tapping screw BA% 3% Mon i L2 Tapping screw Falier en plastique
Schneidschravbe ... %12 Step screw BC? Sehneidsehraube
BA?2 Vis taraudeuse Pagschraube Vis taraudeuse
X 4 Vis ddcotletée || "3
y X1 bmn AR BA6 Ty drdr 2.6 0and v T ER m 3% [ 0mas 2 b
Tapping screw A\ A/ ) %3 Washer Tapping screw Shaft
Schneidschraube Beilagscheibe BC3 Schneidschraube BC6G Achse
Vis taraudeuse Rondelle || ™7 w7 Vis taraudeuse = - w4 Axe

21

58149 ROVER MINI COOPER



AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD

Whan purchasing Tamiva replacement pars, please take
or send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the
parts required can be correctly identified and supptied.
Piease note that specifications, availability and price are
subject to change without notice.

KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE

Wenn Sie TAMIYA-Ersatzteile kaufen michten,
nehmen Sie bitte zur Untarstiitzung dieses Formular mit
zulhrem drilichen Fachhéndler. Beztglich der Angaben,
der Lagerhaltung der Artikel und der Preise sind
Anderungen vorbehalten,

SERVICE APRES-VENTE

LISTE PIECES DETACHEES

Afin de vous permetire de vous procurer des pigces de
rechange Tamiya, Amenez cetle liste & votre point de
vente Tamiya qui ne manquera pas de vous renseigner.
Veuillez noter gue les caractéristiques, disponibilité et prix
peuvent changer sans avis préalable.

PARTS CODE

1825124 Body

9005443 A Parts {A1-Ad)

0005550 B Parts {B1-B12)

0005551 *1 C Parts {C1-C10) (1 pe.)
0005552 *1 D Parts (D1-D14) (1 pc.)
0005553 H Parts (H1-H3}

0115187  J Parts (J1-J7)

0115065 P Parts (P1-P7)

50569  *1 Mini Cooper Wheel (2 pcs.)
50568 *1 M-Chassis Radial Tire (2 pes.)
53204 M-Chassis Inner Spenge (4 pes.)
9465528 Screw Bag A (BA1-BAB)
9485530  Screw Bag B (BB1-BBS)

9465531  Screw Bag C (BC1-BC6)

50631 M-Chassis Spare Gear Set
(BG1-BG4, BV1-BV3, BC2, BC4)

9415102 Shaft Bag (BS1-BS5)

9805503  Drive Shalt (BS5 x2)

9415103 Tool Bag (BT1-BT14, Grease...etc.)

50602 Differential Beve! Gear Set (BV1-BV3)

50356 20T, 21T AV Pinion Gear Set {SA1...elc.)

9805485  Coil Spring (SAZ2 x2)

9805368  Gear Box Joint (SA3 & SAS)

9805369  Front Wheel Axie (SA4 x2)

9805502  Rear Wheel Axle (SA5 x2)

50171 Heat Resistant Double Sided Tape

7435044  Motor

6095003 Antenna Pipe
9495205  Sticker & Masking Seal
9415105  Speed Contrclier Bag

instructions x1 Resistor x1
Speed Controller %1 Speed Controt Rod  x1
Switch lubricant %1 3mm Washer x4

3x10mm Tapping Screw xt1i
Note: Optional 3 step speed controller is included in kit exported
1o some countries and it is available separately.
1055613  instructions

*1 Reguires 2 sels for one car

TAMIYA SPARE PARTS & HOP-UP OPTIONS
Tamiya offers Spare Parts & Hop-Up Options for im-
proved performance at the frack. Visit your local
Tamiya dealer for assistance. Please note that specifi-
cations, availabitity and price are subject to change
without notice.

TAMIYA ERSATZTEILE & HOP-UP-TEILE
Far bessere Fahrleistung auf der Piste bietet TAMIYA
Ersatzteile und Hop-Up-Teile an. Besuchen Sie thren
srilichen Fachhandler, er wird thnen heifen. Beziglich
der Angabep, der Lagerhaltung der Artikel und der
Preise sind Anderungen vorbehalien.

PIECES DETACHEES ET OPTIONNELLES
Tamiya propose des pidces détachées ef pidces op-
tionnelles pour améliorer les performances sur la piste.
Rendez vous chez votre détaillant habitue! pour tous
renseignements. Veuillez noter que les caracteris-
tiques, disponibilités et prix peuvent changer sans avis
préalable.

22

ITEM NO, 50590 4mm Ball Connector (BB1 x5) 53153 Acto-Power Touring Special Motor

50038  Tool Sef (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench, BC1 x4) 50592 &mm Ball Connesctor {BB2 x10) 53154  Acto-Power Formula Motor

50197 Snap Pin Set (BT4 x5, BT5 x10) 50594  2x10mm Shaft (BC6 x10} 53155 Low Friction Aluminum Damper Set

50856 18T, 19T AV Pinion Gear Set 50632 M-Chassis Drive Shaft & Cup Set (4WD & FWD Touring & Rally Car)

50357 22T, 23T AV Pinion Gear Set 53001 Dynatech 01R Motor 53157  Aluminum King Pins

50411 Flex Sticker Sheet (Fluorescent Red) 53008 1350 Sealed Bali Bearing Set (4 pes.) (AWD-TA02 / FWD Chassis)

50412 Flex Sticker Sheet (Fluorescent Yellow) 53012  3x10mm Tianium Round Head Screw (10 pes.) 53159 4mm Anodized Aluminum Flange Lock Nuts
50413 Fiex Sticker Sheet (Fluorescent Green) 83017  3x15mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pes.) (Blug)

50473 Hi-Torque Servo Saver 53023  3mm Aluminum Nut (20 pes.} 53160 4mm Anodized Aluminum Flange Lock Nuts
50567 R/C Rover Mini Cooper Bedy Paris Set 53024  4mm Aluminum Flange Lock Nut (10 pcs.) {Red)

50573  2x8mm Tapping Screw (BC2 x10} 53020 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (2 pes.) 53161  4mm Anodized Aluminum Flange Lock Nuts
50575  2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (BC3 x5) 53030 B850 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.) (Gold)

50576  3mm Grub Screw {BC1 x10Q) 53056 Pin Type Wheel Adapter 53162 4mm Ancdized Aluminum Flange Lock Nuts
50577  3x10mm Tapping Screw (BAZ x10) 53068 RS-540 Sport-Tuned Motor (Black)

50582 3xidmm Step Tapping Screw (BAS x5) 53070 Manta Ray Ball Diff Set 53205 M-Chassis Universal Shaft Set

50583 3x15mm Tapping Screw {BA3 x10) 53095 3x10mm Titanium Tapping Screw {10 pcs.) 53206 M-Chassis Ball Bearing Set

50585  4x10mm Step Screw (BB4 x5} 53132 R/C Fluorescent Color Antenna Pipes

50586  3mm Washer (BAG x15) {4 pcs.)

e e e o o e e e e T S T T RCRA Frtmyh
*BRBFRICHEZDA—HFBBETY, FAA(RAR) v SPNo568 | | HD Iy Db, AT I L LTFIRO/ = b5
BOWRELEBHEHEECES. 5. HEH 'f_/'f:“‘x.'.\/‘/”(ﬁ‘#.'s_z)' ‘C.)“P‘NO.ZUQ- i ?f‘;é‘—ﬂft‘i'ﬁ'o bﬂ(@#ﬂﬁi!ﬁﬁpﬂﬁ%’ﬁ?i779j:‘?'
2 BESBEIOH-RICZEALTTEL Exﬁi%@ ’ iggg | —ERATHBEVRS TG, B/ I—vE 2EETE

} ) ’ cRRme: 08 || xome 1 mor iy oEsm b BL RS S £ TR

S PR s CE7GH | | MTT, R ABANEOSSE00M LA S BE R
FS4Fv7 F(2F) - 460F |, BHEFETY,
I&%ﬁﬁ’é’ ................... . 640?:3 i
AL S SPMNo602 | ; SPNO. O
[T e L A " SPNaI7L | | 171 BBEET—F b oo 300P3- 1308
HApp oy F A P (BRAE) e 520/ 1, 354 16T.ITT AVE=Fiwb --350F9 130/
> M;-j—);—fva;;w(zﬂs}-- 338?; 1355 18T, 10T AVE=d o gwb -350F9- 1308
‘ IAARRTY (230 | 356 20T.21T AVE=A bdryb - --350P3- 1301
110 BBRC FEL—L 2/ 0h~ Y YR =T DRI (2] e B0M | | 473 AR Sy e 700F3-190F
[ Y Al Lo T A 20T Ko S —ereeene SPHNo35B | | 567 Izfees I—ANRTFHFULE- -+3,0003-610M
-y 1,320/ | | 568 Mo—SBPLFIPavh --400F - 27013
Zi‘-yrbm'( 2 ¥)- 5608 | | 569 s=—s8—ihd—ibgzubor 400 -270M
M AR LY, ZhLERE, JOA—FOW b aP At - 200 | | 602 F7~~ A —gwhe --300P1- 90
TS EOTH LA e HIREE L EERS L | R L 420/ | | 31 MIw—iRARTFHEYp—ob- 500/ -270F
Hr LT mERE7 79 —H—EXFILER 632 Mirr— i FZAT v 7wl 1,100/ - 190
L3ASTF &1, 25 IR CRIERE L JHH For Japanese use only! v ITEM 58149 | -
fEET, P | ORNO. # %
g S e — LB U B Y S YA b 1, 20073 13073
(EMEEEERS:  03-3899-3765(H=R) DDD DD F17 0 3R 1S F Iy ER0AR)- - T00FI - 130P3
054-283~0003 (wF) 23 Amn PRI PR (2N -+-300/+ 130/
/TR (B~ &R B)8I100~17:00 REP & 124 AenFiiTFrinyrdub(10AY--- 650/ - 36/
028 1150%s s b= ST 2B 7005 130F3
St~ gy .
e ER e h s o e
Wic, Z@h - FERBCTEMES, Ao, {68 RS-540 AF—yFa—i G 1,500/ 2708
ok weh. _%‘ﬁi?“‘ij;‘;';ﬁ?“i\%%’_\ TI0 e AT P 1,600 - 270/
%ﬁﬁ?ﬁ—ﬁ?s%ﬁ;gf A B T B g ik L85 AX 10mnFEe s LS ER(I0AA) 600 - 130
AL > AT TR ARA = L TE2 b XTAF T Ly ey 1, 300F3+ 13003
N P158  FHEAT— Y= T SPE—F— e ---4,800M-2701
— L 185 M Pial PR A gyl 2,000P1-27¢F
,-j-ETg ................................................. 1 GDDH : '57 71L’-‘:$‘/7|.’:'/t‘7l‘ _____________ ‘500P§' gGF:j
AR 7507 BEE ( ) - D204 Mt F Rty o200 1307
gﬁgf 1y g'ggg E205 Misp—Sdms drtpiliow by b2 (0053 - 1907
AP na - —_— iy [ R R e TR -
DR | 3) 7500 25 206 Mip—TRAF Uyt 3,800/ 9089
H gﬁ;ﬁ: ------ 730
N 730 i
PRy ermeermeessen et es e 3200 : ! W =y u
HAr— LR SP No.631 AT pore ? & @ a
e Il L D AR Y eeeerierireene et g FS e AR T A R A e B ET
A= (2%F) SP Ne.56¢ AN GEENG A Nt A U A . g T B EE-] 420

58149 ROVER MINI COOPER






